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Men's Flight 1
Gross

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Net

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Men's Flight 2
Gross

1st Place

1st Place

3rd Place

Net

1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

Women's Flight

Gross
1st Place
2nd Gross
Net

1st Place
1st Place
1st Place

Closest to the Hole #4

Men's Flight 1
Men's Flight 2

Closest to the Hole #16

Women's Flight

$120.00 & Trophy
$80.00
$45.00

$120.00
$80.00
$45.00

$100.00 & Trophy
$100.00
$45.00

$120.00
$62.50
$62.50

$100.00 & Trophy
$75.00

$75.00 & Trophy

§75.00
§75.00

$40.00
$40.00

$40.00

Mid-Summer Best Ball

Saturday, July 20, 2024
Scoring Summary

Brock Hertz - Bryce Hertz
Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers
Michael Linville - Carson Linville

Brian Kruhlak - Rich Morgan
Dan Perrino - Andrew Hatch
Rees Kruhlak - Garrett Walker

Ron Kenny - John Maurer
Mike Ormsby - Mark Noe
Ken Cormack - Craig Brown

Tony Louzao - Rick Gray
Steve Teske - Wyatt Albertson
Lorne Haakonson - Mike McDonald

Abbi Pagnossin - Melissa Reece
Kristin Fuchs - Kim Tutterrow

Kerri Larrabee - Bonnie Frank
Jo Jean Kos - Carolyn Gill
Mary Bradford - Jean Maixner

Gary Russell - Dave Ralston
Paul Surge - Larry Jammes

Mary Bradford - Jean Maixner
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Score

61
63
68

60
65
66

Score

79
79
80

62
65
65

Score

76
86

68
68
68

Distance
5I5l|
11'4"

Distance
5I1l|



