Mid-Summer Best Ball



Saturday, July 20, 2024 Scoring Summary



	Scor	ring Summary		
Men's Flight 1			Score	
Gross				
1st Place	\$120.00 & Trophy	Brock Hertz - Bryce Hertz	61	
2nd Place	\$80.00	Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers	63	
3rd Place	\$45.00	Michael Linville - Carson Linville	68	
<u>Net</u>				
1st Place	\$120.00	Brian Kruhlak - Rich Morgan	60	
2nd Place	\$80.00	Dan Perrino - Andrew Hatch	65	
3rd Place	\$45.00	Rees Kruhlak - Garrett Walker	66	
Men's Flight 2			Score	
Gross 1st Place	\$100.00 & Trophy	Ron Kenny - John Maurer	79	
1st Place	\$100.00	Mike Ormsby - Mark Noe	79	
3rd Place	\$45.00	Ken Cormack - Craig Brown	80	
Net				
1st Place	\$120.00	Tony Louzao - Rick Gray	62	
2nd Place	\$62.50	Steve Teske - Wyatt Albertson	65	
2nd Place	\$62.50	Lorne Haakonson - Mike McDonald	65	
Women's Flight			Score	
<u>Gross</u>				
1st Place	\$100.00 & Trophy	Abbi Pagnossin - Melissa Reece	76	
2nd Gross	\$75.00	Kristin Fuchs - Kim Tutterrow	86	
<u>Net</u>				
1st Place	\$75.00 & Trophy	Kerri Larrabee - Bonnie Frank	68	
1st Place	\$75.00	Jo Jean Kos - Carolyn Gill	68	
1st Place	\$75.00	Mary Bradford - Jean Maixner	68	
Closest to the Hole #4			Distance	
Men's Flight 1	\$40.00	Gary Russell - Dave Ralston	5'5"	
Men's Flight 2	\$40.00	Paul Surge - Larry Jammes	11'4"	
Closest to the Hole #16			Distance	
Women's Flight	\$40.00	Mary Bradford - Jean Maixner	5'1"	